quality guarantees safety
FFM(I)-12
FAUDI Aviation GmbH
Scharnhorststrasse 7 B
D-35260 Stadtallendorf
Germany
Phone: +49 6428 4465-275
Fax:  +49 6428 4465-231

DS-FFM-EN_2.0 Page 1/2 Rev. 2.0
Technische Daten
Beispiel Bestellschlüssel
* Design in carbon or stainless steel
Series
Interlock (optional)
Quantity of Monitor Elements
■ For mobile and/or stationary applications
■ According to EI 1583 6th Edition
■ Suitable for Jet A1, etc
■ Vessel material acc. to customer request (carbon steel, stainless steel or aluminium)
■ Maximal fl ow rate up to 4,600 l/min (higher fl ow rates on request)
■ Max. 15 ppm free water in outlet stream
■ Max. 0,26 mg/l (average) particles in outlet stream
■ Outer diameter of monitor elements: 2“
■ Nominale micron rating of monitor elements: 1 μm
Technical Details
Sample Identifi cation
Type Monitor Element Element Length Max. Flow Rate Volume
Weight*
(FFM)
Weight*
(FFMI)
Model Qty. mm inch l/min USGPM ≈ l ≈ kg ≈ kg
FFM-  3 M.2-770/6 3 770 30 345 91 ≈ 22 ≈ 50 n.a.
FFM-  5 M.2-770/6 5 770 30 575 151 ≈ 22 ≈ 50 n.a.
FFM-10 M.2-770/6 10 770 30 1,150 303 ≈ 60 ≈ 105 n.a.
FFM-12 M.2-770/6 12 770 30 1,380 364 ≈ 60 ≈ 120 n.a.
FFM(I)-20 M.2-770/6 20 770 30 2,300 607 ≈ 85 ≈ 138 ≈ 145
FFM(I)-30 M.2-770/6 30 770 30 3,450 911 ≈ 135 ≈ 190 ≈ 200
FFM(I)-36 M.2-770/6 36 770 30 4,140 1.093 ≈ 170 ≈ 235 ≈ 248
FFM(I)-40 M.2-770/6 40 770 30 4,600 1.215 ≈ 210 ≈ 270 ≈ 285
FAUDI Aviation Filter Monitors are
simple compact units which can ea-
sily be installed and serviced. They
are developed in particular for mo-
bile fuelling installation and can be
delivered in two versions. Type FFM
without and type FFMI with Interlock
system.
The FAUDI Aviation interlock system
is an additional safety device desi-
gned to prevent closure of the cover
should the full amount of monitor elements not be fitted. The interlock prevents unfi ltered
fuel  being delivered if an element is missing
quality guarantees safety
c
m
n
b
Ø
 a
d e k
f
l
2 x Ø18
FAUDI Aviation GmbH
Scharnhorststrasse 7 B
D-35260 Stadtallendorf
Germany
Phone: +49 6428 4465-275
Fax:  +49 6428 4465-231
E-Mail: contact@faudi-aviation.com
Web: www.faudi-aviation.com
FFM Series
Dimensions in mm for carbon steel vessel standard
Standard Design
■ Material in carbon- or stainless steel
■ Cover installation with hinge (left) and swing bolts
■ AD-2000 module H
■ Design pressure: 16 bar
■ Connections for: